PROJECT NAME:_____________________________ CATALOG NUMBER:__________________________
NOTES:______________________________________FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_________________________
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX18126
Revised: 01/27/21
Page: 1 of 1
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:
MaxLite’s Socket SourceTM Light Engine series represents one of

* Actual dimming levels will be dependent on match of control resolution and Socket Source dimming resolution
** Conforms to UL 8750; CSA C22.2 N0.250.13
WATTAGE ORDER CODE ITEM # SOURCE
LUMENS LIFE (L70) CRI / R9 CCT
10W 101160 LESKTD1027C/JA8 800 LM 25,000 >90 / >50 2700K
10W 101161 LESKTD1030C/JA8 800 LM 25,000 >90 / >50 3000K
10W 105938 LESKTD1035C/JA8 800 LM 25,000 >90 / >50 3500K
10W 105838 LESKTD1040C/JA8 800 LM 25,000 >90 / >50 4000K
0.519”
DIMENSIONS:
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX18126
Revised: 01/27/21
SOCKET SOURCETM - LED LIGHT ENGINE
GEN4 LESKT Series
Page: 2 of 2
ORDERING:
ORDER CODE ITEM # WATTAGE EQUIVALENCY OUTPUT
(LUMENS) EFFICACY (lm/W) CRI CCT
101160 LESKTD1027C/JA8 10W 40W Inc. 800 80 92 2700K
101161 LESKTD1030C/JA8 10W 40W Inc. 800 80 92 3000K
105938 LESKTD1035C/JA8 10W 60W Inc. 800 80 92 3500K
105838 LESKTD1040C/JA8 10W 60W Inc. 800 80 92 4000K
SPECIFICATIONS: LESKTD1027C/JA8 LESKTD1030C/JA8
APPLICATION DIAGRAM:
MAKE DIMMER MODEL
Lutron DVLV-600P